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Anaheim to Irvine 
via Kraemer Blvd / Glassell St / Grand Ave / Von Karman Ave 59 

LEGEND 
LEYENDA 

Numbers on streets indicate transfers. Números en la calle indican transbordos. 

Scheduled Departure Regular Routing No Service On Some Trips 

No Service On Weekends 
Monday-Friday Only 

Route 059/011425 

UC Irvine 

Harbor Justice Center 

DMV 

Chapman University 

MAP NOT TO SCALE 

N 

TUSTIN 

SANTA ANA 

Lincoln 42 

La Palma 38 

PLACENTIA 

ANAHEIM 

ORANGE 

IRVINE 

SANTA ANA REGIONAL 
TRANSPORTATION CENTER 

59, 83, 560, 862 
METROLINK/AMTRAK/GREYHOUND 

Warner 55, 72 

Michelson 

Campus 

79, 167 

472 

Harvard 

Universi
ty

Von Karm
an

Ja
m

bore
e 

472 

E. P
elta

so
n 

Red Hill
71, 7

2, 4
72 

Tusti
n Ranch

Pullm
an 

Park 

Alton 
Main 

53, 86 

Barranca 

Dyer 

St. Gertrude 55 

Edinger 70 

McFadden 66 

Katella 50 

Taft 46 

La Veta 56 

Santa Ana 

Sa
nt

ia
go

Maple 

First 64 

17th 60, 560 

Chapman 54 

Coronado

G
ra

nd
G

la
ss

el
l

Kr
ae

m
er

12
9

Kr
ae

m
er

 P
l.

Berk
eley 

54, 56, 59, 453 METROLINK 

ORANGE 
TRANSPORTATION CENTER 

NB 

SB 

THE DISTRICT 

59, 72, 400 

UNIVERSITY CENTER AREA 

59, 79, 167, 178, 473 
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59 Anaheim to Irvine 
via Kraemer Blvd / Glassell St / Grand Ave / Von Karman Ave 

Monday-Friday Monday-Friday 
NORTHBOUND To:  Anaheim SOUTHBOUND To:  Irvine 
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4:25 4:34 4:41 4:48 4:57 5:10 5:26 

5:02 5:12 5:19 5:27 5:39 5:52 6:08 

5:44 5:54 6:01 6:09 6:21 6:34 6:50 

6:20 6:31 6:40 6:50 7:03 7:21 7:41 

6:50 7:01 7:10 7:20 7:33 7:51 8:11 

7:24 7:39 7:48 7:59 8:15 8:33 8:53 

8:08 8:23 8:33 8:44 8:57 9:15 9:35 

8:43 8:58 9:08 9:19 9:32 9:50 10:10 

9:04 9:19 9:29 9:40 9:53 10:11 10:31 

9:46 10:01 10:11 10:22 10:35 10:53 11:13 

10:26 10:41 10:51 11:02 11:15 11:33 11:53 

11:08 11:23 11:33 11:44 11:57 12:15 12:35 
11:47 12:04 12:15 12:26 12:39 12:58 1:20 

12:29 12:46 12:57 1:08 1:21 1:40 2:02 
1:11 1:28 1:39 1:50 2:03 2:22 2:44 
1:53 2:10 2:21 2:32 2:45 3:04 3:26 
2:12 2:30 2:45 2:58 3:15 3:35 3:57 
2:37 2:55 3:10 3:23 3:40 4:00 4:22 
2:52 3:10 3:25 3:38 3:55 4:15 4:37 
3:22 3:40 3:55 4:08 4:25 4:45 5:07 
3:51 4:11 4:27 4:40 4:55 5:15 5:37 
4:31 4:51 5:07 5:20 5:35 5:55 6:17 
5:11 5:31 5:47 6:00 6:15 6:35 6:57 
6:09 6:24 6:36 6:45 6:57 7:16 7:35 
6:51 7:06 7:18 7:27 7:39 7:58 8:17 
7:37 7:51 8:01 8:10 8:21 8:37 8:56 
8:20 8:34 8:44 8:52 9:03 9:18 9:36 
9:06 9:18 9:27 9:35 9:45 10:00 10:18 

10:06 10:18 10:27 10:35 10:45 11:00 11:18 
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4:37 4:52 5:06 5:18 5:26 5:37 5:47 

5:19 5:34 5:48 6:00 6:08 6:19 6:29 

5:55 6:12 6:28 6:40 6:48 6:59 7:09 

6:24 6:41 6:58 7:11 7:22 7:33 7:46 

6:46 7:08 7:28 7:44 7:55 8:09 8:24 

7:12 7:34 7:54 8:10 8:21 8:35 8:50 

7:54 8:16 8:36 8:52 9:03 9:17 9:32 

8:39 9:00 9:18 9:29 9:38 9:50 10:03 

9:21 9:42 10:00 10:11 10:20 10:32 10:45 

10:04 10:24 10:42 10:53 11:02 11:13 11:26 

10:44 11:06 11:24 11:36 11:47 11:59 12:12 
11:26 11:48 12:06 12:18 12:29 12:41 12:54 

12:08 12:30 12:48 1:00 1:11 1:23 1:36 
12:54 1:16 1:34 1:46 1:57 2:09 2:22 

1:36 1:58 2:16 2:28 2:39 2:51 3:04 
1:56 2:20 2:41 2:53 3:05 3:17 3:31 
2:21 2:45 3:06 3:18 3:30 3:42 3:56 
3:01 3:25 3:46 3:58 4:10 4:22 4:36 
3:42 4:06 4:27 4:39 4:51 5:03 5:17 
4:24 4:48 5:09 5:21 5:33 5:45 5:59 
5:09 5:30 5:51 6:02 6:11 6:22 6:34 
5:51 6:12 6:33 6:44 6:53 7:04 7:16 
6:36 6:56 7:15 7:25 7:33 7:42 7:54 
7:22 7:39 7:57 8:07 8:15 8:24 8:35 
8:06 8:23 8:39 8:48 8:55 9:04 9:14 
8:48 9:05 9:21 9:30 9:37 9:46 9:56 
9:48 10:05 10:21 10:30 10:37 10:46 10:56 

TRANSFER NOTE / LA TRANSFERENCIA DE LA NOTA 
Passengers transferring between OCTA Routes 59 and 129 should transfer at Kraemer 
& Coronado. To connect from the 59 northbound to the 129 eastbound passengers 
need to walk from La Palma & Kraemer to Kraemer & Coronado. 
Pasajeros transbordando entre las Rutas 59 y 129 de OCTA deben ir a Kraemer y Coronado. Para 
conectar del 59 hacia el Norte al 129 hacia el Este, pasajeros deben caminar de La Palma y Kraemer 
a Kraemer y Coronado. 



www.octa.net  |  Effective February 9, 2025

Anaheim to Irvine 
via Kraemer Blvd / Glassell St / Grand Ave / Von Karman Ave 59 

Saturday, Sunday & Holiday Saturday, Sunday & Holiday 
NORTHBOUND To:  Anaheim SOUTHBOUND To:  Irvine 
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5:45 

6:43 

7:43 

5:52 

6:50 

7:50 

6:03 

7:02 

8:02 

6:13 

7:12 

8:12 

6:26 

7:26 

8:26 

6:42 

7:42 

8:42 

8:37 8:44 8:56 9:06 9:23 9:42 

9:31 9:41 9:54 10:06 10:23 10:42 

10:27 10:38 10:51 11:04 11:23 11:42 

11:27 11:38 11:51 12:04 12:23 12:42 
12:27 12:38 12:51 1:04 1:23 1:42 

1:27 1:38 1:51 2:04 2:23 2:42 
2:29 2:40 2:53 3:05 3:24 3:42 
3:29 3:40 3:53 4:05 4:24 4:42 
4:29 4:40 4:53 5:05 5:24 5:42 
5:29 5:40 5:53 6:05 6:24 6:42 
6:29 6:40 6:53 7:05 7:24 7:42 
7:40 7:49 7:59 8:10 8:26 8:42 
8:45 8:52 9:01 9:11 9:26 9:42 
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7:00 

8:00 

7:17 

8:17 

7:33 

8:33 

7:42 

8:42 

7:53 

8:53 

8:01 

9:01 

9:00 9:19 9:36 9:46 9:55 10:03 

10:00 10:19 10:36 10:46 10:55 11:03 

11:00 11:19 11:37 11:47 11:56 12:05 
12:00 12:19 12:37 12:47 12:56 1:05 

1:00 1:19 1:37 1:47 1:56 2:05 
2:00 2:18 2:36 2:46 2:55 3:03 
3:00 3:18 3:36 3:46 3:55 4:03 
4:00 4:18 4:36 4:46 4:55 5:03 
5:00 5:18 5:36 5:46 5:55 6:03 
6:00 6:18 6:36 6:46 6:55 7:03 
7:00 7:15 7:31 7:39 7:47 7:55 
8:00 8:15 8:31 8:39 8:47 8:55 
9:00 9:13 9:28 9:36 9:44 9:52 

10:00 10:13 10:28 10:36 10:44 10:52 

Operates Saturday Only. Operates Saturday Only. 
Opera solo el sábado. Opera solo el sábado. 


